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 Project No.
 Allocation Amount
 Agency
  RTPA
District-County
Legislative Districts

Location
  Project Description

  Allocation Date
  Advanced Allocation /

 EA

   PPNO

   E&P
PS & E

  RW
 Const

State

Federal
Total Amount

 Request No.
 Project ID

FUNDS FOR PROJECT DEVELOPMENT COMPONENTS OF LOCAL GRANT PROJECTS
ALLOCATED BY THE DEPARTMENT UNDER CTC RESOLUTION G-01-03 - LOCALROADsb45_r11

  Comments to CTC

  Program Year

Delegated Allocation No

  Time Extension

Mendocino COG

Tehama LTC

SACOG

TCAG

1

2

3

4

 $21,000

 $77,000

 $60,000

 $150,000

Point Arena

Tehama County

Sacramento County

Tulare

01

02

03

06

Mendocino County

Tehama County

Sacramento County

Tulare County

Port Road from Route 1 to the Municipal Wharf.

Red Bank Creek Bridge No. 8C-0014 on Rawson Road.

in the County of Sacramento at Route 50/Mather Field Road Interchange
and Mather Field Rd between Folsom Blvd and the Mather Commerce
Center

City of Tulare on K Street between Cross Ave and San Joaquin Ave

Pedestrian and Bike Path

Bridge Replacement (PE & Detour Con.)

Landscape

Construct Intermodel Transit Center

Allocation Date:

Allocation Date:

Allocation Date:

Allocation Date:

07/19/2002

06/27/2002

06/25/2002

07/10/2002

280194

451164

454074

4C1424

01-4060

02-2149

03-2L66

06-8631

5

3

2

4

RPL-5175(002)

BROS-0103(031)

RPSTPL-5924(092)

RPSTPL-5072(026)

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $21,000

 $77,000

 $60,000

 $150,000

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $21,000

 $77,000

 $6,882

 $17,205

 $0

 $0

 $53,118

 $132,795

 $21,000

 $77,000

 $60,000

 $150,000

-

-

-

-

2003-19

2002-556

2002-541

2003-7

2001

2001

2002

2002

02

04

04 05 06

16

01

02

05 08 09 10

29 30 32

 Senate:

 Senate:

 Senate:

 Senate:

Assembly:

Assembly:

Assembly:

Assembly:




